FACILITY PEWELL ID

3101 3101-SW1
3101 3101-SW2
3101 3101-SW3
3101 3101-SW1
3101 3101-SW2
3101 3101-SW3
3101 3101-SW1
3101 3101-SW2
3101 3101-SW3
3101 3101-SW1
3101 3101-SW2
3101 3101-SW3
3101 3101-SW1
3101 3101-SW2
3101 3101-SW3
3101 3101-SW1
3101 3101-SW2
3101 3101-SW3
3101 3101-SW1
3101 3101-SW2
3101 3101-SW3
3101 3101-SW1
3101 3101-SW2
3101 3101-SW3
3101 3101-SW1
3101 3101-SW2
3101 3101-SW3
3101 3101-SW1
3101 3101-SW2
3101 3101-SW3
3101 3101-SW1
3101 3101-SW2
3101 3101-SW3
3101 3101-SW1
3101 3101-SW2
3101 3101-SW3
3101 3101-TB

3101 3101-SwW1
3101 3101-SW2
3101 3101-SW3
3101 3101-TB

3101 3101-SwW1
3101 3101-SW2
3101 3101-SW3
3101 3101-TB

3101 3101-SW1

CAS NUMB SWS ID

SW320
SW320
SW320
7440-38-2
7440-38-2
7440-38-2
7440-39-3
7440-39-3
7440-39-3
7440-43-9
7440-43-9
7440-43-9
7440-47-3
7440-47-3
7440-47-3
7439-92-1
7439-92-1
7439-92-1
7439-97-6
7439-97-6
7439-97-6
7782-49-2
7782-49-2
7782-49-2
7440-22-4
7440-22-4
7440-22-4
SW323
SW323
SW323
SW325
SW325
SW325
74-87-3
74-87-3
74-87-3
74-87-3
75-01-4
75-01-4
75-01-4
75-01-4
74-83-9
74-83-9
74-83-9
74-83-9
75-00-3

PARAMETE RESULT

320 PH (field m
320 PH (field m
320 PH (field m
14 Arsenic
14 Arsenic
14 Arsenic
15 Barium
15 Barium
15 Barium
34 Cadmium
34 Cadmium
34 Cadmium
51 Total Chror
51 Total Chror
51 Total Chror
131 Lead
131 Lead
131 Lead
132 Mercury
132 Mercury
132 Mercury
183 Selenium
183 Selenium
183 Selenium
184 Silver
184 Silver
184 Silver
323 Conductivit
323 Conductivil
323 Conductivit
325 Temperatu
325 Temperatu
325 Temperatu
137 Chloromet!
137 Chloromet!
137 Chloromet!
137 Chloromet!
211 Vinyl Chlor
211 Vinyl Chlor
211 Vinyl Chlor
211 Vinyl Chlor
136 Bromomet
136 Bromomet
136 Bromomet
136 Bromomet
41 Chloroetha

UNITS
6.9 Units
6.7 Units
7.2 Units
1.2 ug/
4.6 ug/I
24 ug/l
60.4 ug/I
70.6 ug/I

24 ug/|
0.05 ug/I
0.05 ug/I
0.06 ug/l
0.55 ug/|
0.96 ug/l

3.5 ug/l
0.07 ug/l
0.13 ug/l
0.42 ug/l
0.01 ug/I
0.01 ug/I
0.01 ug/I

1.3 ug/I

2.9 ug/l

1.7 ug/
0.04 ug/|
0.03 ug/I
0.03 ug/I
1375 uMhos/cm
1518 uMhos/cm
1499 uMhos/cm

24 C

25 C

23 C
0.77 ug/|
0.77 ug/I
0.77 ug/|
0.77 ug/|
0.63 ug/l
0.63 ug/|
0.63 ug/l
0.63 ug/|
0.67 ug/|
0.67 ug/|
0.67 ug/l
0.67 ug/|
0.48 ug/|

QUALIFIER METHOD

[ S S S

CcC C

L S S U S

cc“—4+-4“-%“="ccc

cCcCcCcCcccccccccc

4500HB-00
4500HB-00
4500HB-00
EPA200.8
EPA200.8
EPA200.8
EPA200.8
EPA200.8
EPA200.8
EPA200.8
EPA200.8
EPA200.8
EPA200.8
EPA200.8
EPA200.8
EPA200.8
EPA200.8
EPA200.8
245.1 R3-9
245.1 R3-9
245.1 R3-9
EPA200.8
EPA200.8
EPA200.8
EPA200.8
EPA200.8
EPA200.8
2510B-97
2510B-97
2510B-97
2550B-00
2550B-00
2550B-00
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B



3101 3101-SW2
3101 3101-SW3
3101 3101-TB

3101 3101-SW1
3101 3101-SW2
3101 3101-SW3
3101 3101-TB

3101 3101-SW1
3101 3101-SW2
3101 3101-SW3
3101 3101-TB

3101 3101-SW1
3101 3101-SW2
3101 3101-SW3
3101 3101-TB

3101 3101-SW1
3101 3101-SW2
3101 3101-SW3
3101 3101-TB

3101 3101-SW1
3101 3101-SW2
3101 3101-SW3
3101 3101-TB

3101 3101-SW1
3101 3101-SW2
3101 3101-SW3
3101 3101-TB

3101 3101-SW1
3101 3101-SW2
3101 3101-SW3
3101 3101-TB

3101 3101-SW1
3101 3101-SW2
3101 3101-SW3
3101 3101-TB

3101 3101-SW1
3101 3101-SW2
3101 3101-SW3
3101 3101-TB

3101 3101-SW1
3101 3101-SW2
3101 3101-SW3
3101 3101-TB

3101 3101-SW1
3101 3101-SW2
3101 3101-SW3
3101 3101-TB

75-00-3
75-00-3
75-00-3
75-69-4
75-69-4
75-69-4
75-69-4
75-35-4
75-35-4
75-35-4
75-35-4
67-64-1
67-64-1
67-64-1
67-64-1
74-88-4
74-88-4
74-88-4
74-88-4
75-15-0
75-15-0
75-15-0
75-15-0
75-09-2
75-09-2
75-09-2
75-09-2
156-60-5
156-60-5
156-60-5
156-60-5
75-34-3
75-34-3
75-34-3
75-34-3
108-05-4
108-05-4
108-05-4
108-05-4
156-59-2
156-59-2
156-59-2
156-59-2
78-93-3
78-93-3
78-93-3
78-93-3

41 Chloroetha
41 Chloroetha
41 Chloroetha
203 Trichloroflt
203 Trichloroflt
203 Trichloroflt
203 Trichloroflt
77 1,1-Dichlor
77 1,1-Dichlor
77 1,1-Dichlor
77 1,1-Dichlor

3 Acetone

3 Acetone

3 Acetone

3 Acetone
142 lodometha
142 lodometha
142 lodometha
142 lodometha
35 Carbon Dis
35 Carbon Dis
35 Carbon Dis
35 Carbon Dis
140 Methylene
140 Methylene
140 Methylene
140 Methylene
79 trans-1,2-D
79 trans-1,2-D
79 trans-1,2-D
79 trans-1,2-D
75 1,1-Dichlor
75 1,1-Dichlor
75 1,1-Dichlor
75 1,1-Dichlor
210 Vinyl Aceta
210 Vinyl Aceta
210 Vinyl Aceta
210 Vinyl Aceta
78 Cis-1,2-Dicl
78 Cis-1,2-Dicl
78 Cis-1,2-Dicl
78 Cis-1,2-Dicl
141 2-Butanon
141 2-Butanone
141 2-Butanon
141 2-Butanone

0.48
0.48
0.48
0.24
0.24
0.24
0.24
0.17
0.17
0.17
0.17
9.06
9.06
9.06
9.06
0.26
0.26
0.26
0.26
0.23
0.23
0.23
0.23
0.64

0.8
0.64
0.64
0.23
0.23
0.23
0.23

0.2

0.2

0.2

0.2

0.2

0.2

0.2

0.2
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
2.21

3.5
2.21
2.21

ug/|
ug/|
ug/I
ug/|
ug/I
ug/I
ug/I
ug/|
ug/I
ug/|
ug/I
ug/|
ug/I
ug/|
ug/I
ug/|
ug/I
ug/|
ug/I
ug/|
ug/I
ug/|
ug/I
ug/|
ug/I
ug/|
ug/I
ug/I
ug/I
ug/I
ug/I
ug/I
ug/I
ug/I
ug/I
ug/I
ug/I
ug/|
ug/I
ug/|
ug/I
ug/|
ug/I
ug/|
ug/I
ug/|
ug/I

cc-CcCcccccccccccccccccc-Cccccccccccccccccccccccococ

EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B



3101 3101-SW1
3101 3101-SW2
3101 3101-SW3
3101 3101-TB

3101 3101-SW1
3101 3101-SW2
3101 3101-SW3
3101 3101-TB

3101 3101-SW1
3101 3101-SW2
3101 3101-SW3
3101 3101-TB

3101 3101-SW1
3101 3101-SW2
3101 3101-SW3
3101 3101-TB

3101 3101-SW1
3101 3101-SW2
3101 3101-SW3
3101 3101-TB

3101 3101-SW1
3101 3101-SW2
3101 3101-SW3
3101 3101-TB

3101 3101-SW1
3101 3101-SW2
3101 3101-SW3
3101 3101-TB

3101 3101-SW1
3101 3101-SW2
3101 3101-SW3
3101 3101-TB

3101 3101-SW1
3101 3101-SW2
3101 3101-SW3
3101 3101-TB

3101 3101-SW1
3101 3101-SW2
3101 3101-SW3
3101 3101-TB

3101 3101-SW1
3101 3101-SW2
3101 3101-SW3
3101 3101-TB

3101 3101-SW1
3101 3101-SW2
3101 3101-SW3

74-97-5
74-97-5
74-97-5
74-97-5
67-66-3
67-66-3
67-66-3
67-66-3
71-55-6
71-55-6
71-55-6
71-55-6
56-23-5
56-23-5
56-23-5
56-23-5
71-43-2
71-43-2
71-43-2
71-43-2
107-06-2
107-06-2
107-06-2
107-06-2
79-01-6
79-01-6
79-01-6
79-01-6
78-87-5
78-87-5
78-87-5
78-87-5
75-27-4
75-27-4
75-27-4
75-27-4
10061-01-¢
10061-01-¢
10061-01-¢
10061-01-¢
108-10-1
108-10-1
108-10-1
108-10-1
108-88-3
108-88-3
108-88-3

28 Bromochlo
28 Bromochlo
28 Bromochlo
28 Bromochlo
44 Chloroforn
44 Chloroform
44 Chloroforn
44 Chloroform
200 1,1,1-Trichl
200 1,1,1-Trichl
200 1,1,1-Trichl
200 1,1,1-Trichl
36 Carbon Tet
36 Carbon Tet
36 Carbon Tet
36 Carbon Tet
16 Benzene
16 Benzene
16 Benzene
16 Benzene
76 1,2-Dichlor
76 1,2-Dichlor
76 1,2-Dichlor
76 1,2-Dichlor
201 Trichloroet
201 Trichloroet
201 Trichloroet
201 Trichloroet
82 1,2-Dichlor
82 1,2-Dichlor
82 1,2-Dichlor
82 1,2-Dichlor
29 Bromodich
29 Bromodich
29 Bromodich
29 Bromodich
86 Cis-1,3-Dicl
86 Cis-1,3-Dicl
86 Cis-1,3-Dicl
86 Cis-1,3-Dicl
147 4-Methyl-2
147 4-Methyl-2
147 4-Methyl-2
147 4-Methyl-2
196 Toluene
196 Toluene
196 Toluene

0.27
0.27
0.27
0.27
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.19
0.19
0.19
0.19
0.22
0.22
0.22
0.22
0.24

0.7

0.3
0.24
0.27
0.27
0.27
0.27
0.23
0.23
0.23
0.23
0.21
0.21
0.21
0.21
0.21
0.21
0.21
0.21
0.24
0.24
0.24
0.24
1.19
1.19
1.19
1.19
0.23

3.8

0.4

ug/|
ug/|
ug/I
ug/|
ug/I
ug/I
ug/I
ug/|
ug/I
ug/|
ug/I
ug/|
ug/I
ug/|
ug/I
ug/|
ug/I
ug/|
ug/I
ug/|
ug/I
ug/|
ug/I
ug/|
ug/I
ug/|
ug/I
ug/I
ug/I
ug/I
ug/I
ug/I
ug/I
ug/I
ug/I
ug/I
ug/I
ug/|
ug/I
ug/|
ug/I
ug/|
ug/I
ug/|
ug/I
ug/|
ug/I

cccCccccccccccccccccccccccccoc+—-“+—-TCccccccccccccccccoc

—

EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B



3101 3101-TB

3101 3101-SW1
3101 3101-SW2
3101 3101-SW3
3101 3101-TB

3101 3101-SW1
3101 3101-SW2
3101 3101-SW3
3101 3101-TB

3101 3101-SW1
3101 3101-SW2
3101 3101-SW3
3101 3101-TB

3101 3101-SW1
3101 3101-SW2
3101 3101-SW3
3101 3101-TB

3101 3101-SW1
3101 3101-SW2
3101 3101-SW3
3101 3101-TB

3101 3101-SW1
3101 3101-SW2
3101 3101-SW3
3101 3101-TB

3101 3101-SW1
3101 3101-SW2
3101 3101-SW3
3101 3101-TB

3101 3101-SW1
3101 3101-SW2
3101 3101-SW3
3101 3101-TB

3101 3101-SW1
3101 3101-SW2
3101 3101-SW3
3101 3101-TB

3101 3101-SW1
3101 3101-SW2
3101 3101-SW3
3101 3101-TB

3101 3101-SW1
3101 3101-SW2
3101 3101-SW3
3101 3101-TB

3101 3101-SW1
3101 3101-SW2

108-88-3
10061-02-¢
10061-02-¢
10061-02-¢
10061-02-¢
79-00-5
79-00-5
79-00-5
79-00-5
127-18-4
127-18-4
127-18-4
127-18-4
591-78-6
591-78-6
591-78-6
591-78-6
124-48-1
124-48-1
124-48-1
124-48-1
106-93-4
106-93-4
106-93-4
106-93-4
108-90-7
108-90-7
108-90-7
108-90-7
630-20-6
630-20-6
630-20-6
630-20-6
100-41-4
100-41-4
100-41-4
100-41-4
1330-20-7
1330-20-7
1330-20-7
1330-20-7
74-95-3
74-95-3
74-95-3
74-95-3
100-42-5
100-42-5

196 Toluene
87 trans-1,3-D
87 trans-1,3-D
87 trans-1,3-D
87 trans-1,3-D

202 1,1,2-Trichl

202 1,1,2-Trichl

202 1,1,2-Trichl

202 1,1,2-Trichl

192 Tetrachlorc

192 Tetrachlorc

192 Tetrachlorc

192 Tetrachlorc

124 2-Hexanon

124 2-Hexanon

124 2-Hexanon

124 2-Hexanon
66 Dibromoch
66 Dibromoch
66 Dibromoch
66 Dibromoch
68 1,2-Dibromr
68 1,2-Dibromnr
68 1,2-Dibromr
68 1,2-Dibromnr
39 Chloroben:
39 Chloroben:
39 Chloroben:
39 Chloroben:

190 1,1,1,2-Tet

190 1,1,1,2-Tet

190 1,1,1,2-Tet

190 1,1,1,2-Tet

110 Ethylbenze

110 Ethylbenze

110 Ethylbenze

110 Ethylbenze

346 Xylenes

346 Xylenes

346 Xylenes

346 Xylenes

139 Dibromom

139 Dibromom

139 Dibromom

139 Dibromom

186 Styrene

186 Styrene

0.23
0.28
0.28
0.28
0.28
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.17
0.17
0.17
0.17
1.57
1.57
1.57
1.57
0.24
0.24
0.24
0.24
0.26
0.26
0.26
0.26

1.4

2.9

1.5

0.3
0.22
0.22
0.22
0.22
0.21
0.21
0.21
0.21
0.68
0.68
0.68
0.68
0.28
0.28
0.28
0.28
0.19
0.19

ug/|
ug/|
ug/I
ug/|
ug/I
ug/I
ug/I
ug/|
ug/I
ug/|
ug/I
ug/|
ug/I
ug/|
ug/I
ug/|
ug/I
ug/|
ug/I
ug/|
ug/I
ug/|
ug/I
ug/|
ug/I
ug/|
ug/I
ug/I
ug/I
ug/I
ug/I
ug/I
ug/I
ug/I
ug/I
ug/I
ug/I
ug/|
ug/I
ug/|
ug/I
ug/|
ug/I
ug/|
ug/I
ug/|
ug/I

cccccccccccccccccccoc+-Y+-®Y“-(CCccccccccccccoccccccccccccoc

EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B



3101 3101-SW3
3101 3101-TB

3101 3101-SW1
3101 3101-SW2
3101 3101-SW3
3101 3101-TB

3101 3101-SW1
3101 3101-SW2
3101 3101-SW3
3101 3101-TB

3101 3101-SW1
3101 3101-SW2
3101 3101-SW3
3101 3101-TB

3101 3101-SW1
3101 3101-SW2
3101 3101-SW3
3101 3101-TB

3101 3101-SW1
3101 3101-SW2
3101 3101-SW3
3101 3101-TB

3101 3101-SW1
3101 3101-SW2
3101 3101-SW3
3101 3101-TB

3101 3101-SW1
3101 3101-SW2
3101 3101-SW3
3101 3101-TB

3101 3101-SW1
3101 3101-SW2
3101 3101-SW3
3101 3101-TB

100-42-5
100-42-5
75-25-2
75-25-2
75-25-2
75-25-2
79-34-5
79-34-5
79-34-5
79-34-5
96-18-4
96-18-4
96-18-4
96-18-4
106-46-7
106-46-7
106-46-7
106-46-7
95-50-1
95-50-1
95-50-1
95-50-1
96-12-8
96-12-8
96-12-8
96-12-8
107-13-1
107-13-1
107-13-1
107-13-1
110-57-6
110-57-6
110-57-6
110-57-6

186 Styrene

186 Styrene
30 Bromoforn
30 Bromoforn
30 Bromoforn
30 Bromoforn
191 1,1,2,2-Tet
191 1,1,2,2-Tet
191 1,1,2,2-Tet
191 1,1,2,2-Tet
206 1,2,3-Trichl
206 1,2,3-Trichl
206 1,2,3-Trichl
206 1,2,3-Trichl
71 1,4-Dichlor
71 1,4-Dichlor
71 1,4-Dichlor
71 1,4-Dichlor
69 1,2-Dichlor
69 1,2-Dichlor
69 1,2-Dichlor
69 1,2-Dichlor
67 1,2-Dibromnr
67 1,2-Dibrormr
67 1,2-Dibronr
67 1,2-Dibrormr
8 Acrylonitril
8 Acrylonitril
8 Acrylonitril
8 Acrylonitril
73 trans-1,4-D
73 trans-1,4-D
73 trans-1,4-D
73 trans-1,4-D

0.19
0.19

0.2

0.2

0.2

0.2
0.26
0.26
0.26
0.26
0.43
0.43
0.43
0.43

0.6

0.6
0.39
0.39
0.32
0.32
0.32
0.32
0.34
0.34
0.34
0.34
2.72
2.72
2.72
2.72
0.42
0.42
0.42
0.42

ug/|
ug/|
ug/I
ug/|
ug/I
ug/I
ug/I
ug/|
ug/I
ug/|
ug/I
ug/|
ug/I
ug/|
ug/I
ug/|
ug/I
ug/|
ug/I
ug/|
ug/I
ug/|
ug/I
ug/|
ug/I
ug/|
ug/I
ug/I
ug/I
ug/I
ug/I
ug/I
ug/I
ug/I

cccCcccccccccccccccc+—-“—-Cccccccccccceccoc

EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B
EPA8260B



MDL MRL SWSL DILUTION FCOLLECT D. EXTRACTIO ANALYSIS [ NC LAB CERT NUM

1 8/8/2013 8/8/2013 10

1 8/8/2013 8/8/2013 10

1 8/8/2013 8/8/2013 10

0.05 5 10 1 8/8/2013 HEHHHHAH 10
0.05 5 10 1 8/8/2013 HEHHHHHHY 10
0.05 5 10 1 8/8/2013 HEHHHHAH 10
0.06 100 100 1 8/8/2013 HEHHHHH 10
0.06 100 100 1 8/8/2013 HEHHHHAH 10
0.06 100 100 1 8/8/2013 HEHHH T 10
0.05 1 1 1 8/8/2013 HEHHHHAH 10
0.05 1 1 1 8/8/2013 HEHHHHHHY 10
0.05 1 1 1 8/8/2013 HEHHHHAH 10
0.04 5 10 1 8/8/2013 HEHHHHH 10
0.04 5 10 1 8/8/2013 HEHH AT 10
0.04 5 10 1 8/8/2013 HEHHHHH 10
0.02 5 10 1 8/8/2013 HEHH AT 10
0.02 5 10 1 8/8/2013 HEHHHHH 10
0.02 5 10 1 8/8/2013 HEHH AT 10
0.01 0.2 0.2 1 8/8/2013 HEHHHHH 10
0.01 0.2 0.2 1 8/8/2013 HEHH AT 10
0.01 0.2 0.2 1 8/8/2013 HEHHHHH 10
0.06 10 10 1 8/8/2013 HEHH AT 10
0.06 10 10 1 8/8/2013 HEHHHHH 10
0.06 10 10 1 8/8/2013 HEHH AT 10
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0.03 5 10 1 8/8/2013 HAHHAHHH 10
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0.77 1 1 1 8/8/2013 HHHHIHHH 10
0.63 1 1 1 8/8/2013 HEHHH 10
0.63 1 1 1 8/8/2013 HHHHIHHH 10
0.63 1 1 1 8/8/2013 HEHHH 10
0.63 1 1 1 8/8/2013 HHHHIHHH 10
0.67 10 10 1 8/8/2013 HEHHH 10
0.67 10 10 1 8/8/2013 HHHHIHHH 10
0.67 10 10 1 8/8/2013 HEHHH Y 10
0.67 10 10 1 8/8/2013 HHHHIHHH 10
0.48 10 10 1 8/8/2013 HEHHH T 10



0.48
0.48
0.48
0.24
0.24
0.24
0.24
0.17
0.17
0.17
0.17
9.06
9.06
9.06
9.06
0.26
0.26
0.26
0.26
0.23
0.23
0.23
0.23
0.64
0.64
0.64
0.64
0.23
0.23
0.23
0.23

0.2

0.2

0.2

0.2

0.2

0.2

0.2

0.2
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
2.21
2.21
2.21
2.21

10
10
10

ool L1 V1P P

100
100
100
100
10
10
10
10
100
100
100
100

(S22 RO, BV, RO, O, O, B V) B i e

U U n
o O O

50

[T T
o O O

oo L1 V1P P

100
100
100
100
10
10
10
10
100
100
100
100

[S2 NG B U2 BN ARG RO, B O B O B

u U n
o O o

50

R R R R R R R R R R R RRRRRRRRRRRRRBRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRR R

8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013

HHHHHHHH
HitHHAHHH
HHHHIHHH
HitHHAHHH
HHHHHHHH
HitHHAHHH
HHHHHHHH
HitHHAHHH
HHHHHHHH
HitHHAHHH
HHHHHHHH
HitHHAHHH
HHHHIHHH
HitHHAHHH
HHHHHHHH
HitHHAHHH
HHHHHHHH
HitHHAHHH
HHHHHHHH
HitHHAHHH
HHHHHHHH
HitHHAHHH
HHHHHHHH
HitHHAHHH
HHHHHHHH
HiHHAHHH
HHHHHAT
HHHAHHH
HHHHRAT
HHHAHHH
HHHHRAT
HHHAHHH
HHHHHAT
HiHHAHHH
HHHHHAT
HHHAHHH
HHHHRAT
HHHHIHHH
HitHHAHHH
HHHHIHHH
HitHHAHHH
HHHHIHHH
HitHHAHHH
HHHHIHHH
HitHHAHHH
HHHHIHHH
HitHHAHHH

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10



0.27
0.27
0.27
0.27
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.19
0.19
0.19
0.19
0.22
0.22
0.22
0.22
0.24
0.24
0.24
0.24
0.27
0.27
0.27
0.27
0.23
0.23
0.23
0.23
0.21
0.21
0.21
0.21
0.21
0.21
0.21
0.21
0.24
0.24
0.24
0.24
1.19
1.19
1.19
1.19
0.23
0.23
0.23

P R PR RPPRPRPRPRRPRRPRRPRRPRRPRRPRRPRRPRRPRRPRRPRRPRRPRRPRRPRRPRRPRRPRRPRRPRRPRRPRREPRRPRRPOUOWWWW

100
100
100
100

PR R R R R R R R R R R RRRRRRRPRRRRRBRRRRERRRPRRERRCOGOTWWWW

100
100
100
100

R R R R R R R R R R R RRRRRRRRRRRRRBRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRR R

8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013

HHHHHHHH
HitHHAHHH
HHHHIHHH
HitHHAHHH
HHHHHHHH
HitHHAHHH
HHHHHHHH
HitHHAHHH
HHHHHHHH
HitHHAHHH
HHHHHHHH
HitHHAHHH
HHHHIHHH
HitHHAHHH
HHHHHHHH
HitHHAHHH
HHHHHHHH
HitHHAHHH
HHHHHHHH
HitHHAHHH
HHHHHHHH
HitHHAHHH
HHHHHHHH
HitHHAHHH
HHHHHHHH
HiHHAHHH
HHHHHAT
HHHAHHH
HHHHRAT
HHHAHHH
HHHHRAT
HHHAHHH
HHHHHAT
HiHHAHHH
HHHHHAT
HHHAHHH
HHHHRAT
HHHHIHHH
HitHHAHHH
HHHHIHHH
HitHHAHHH
HHHHIHHH
HitHHAHHH
HHHHIHHH
HitHHAHHH
HHHHIHHH
HitHHAHHH

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10



0.23
0.28
0.28
0.28
0.28
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.17
0.17
0.17
0.17
1.57
1.57
1.57
1.57
0.24
0.24
0.24
0.24
0.26
0.26
0.26
0.26

0.3

0.3

0.3

0.3
0.22
0.22
0.22
0.22
0.21
0.21
0.21
0.21
0.68
0.68
0.68
0.68
0.28
0.28
0.28
0.28
0.19
0.19

P P PR RPRRPRLRRRPRRBRRR

U g
o O O o

U Ul Ul VR R R R0 W W W WERE PP P WWwWwWwWw

[ S T G
= =, O O O O

R R R R R R R R R R R R R

v L1 n
o O O o

ool L1 V1 P P PR UTWW W W R PR EPE WWWwWWw

[T T S G Y
= =, O O O O

R R R R R R R R R R R RRRRRRRRRRRRRBRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRR R

8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013

HHHHHHHH
HitHHAHHH
HHHHIHHH
HitHHAHHH
HHHHHHHH
HitHHAHHH
HHHHHHHH
HitHHAHHH
HHHHHHHH
HitHHAHHH
HHHHHHHH
HitHHAHHH
HHHHIHHH
HitHHAHHH
HHHHHHHH
HitHHAHHH
HHHHHHHH
HitHHAHHH
HHHHHHHH
HitHHAHHH
HHHHHHHH
HitHHAHHH
HHHHHHHH
HitHHAHHH
HHHHHHHH
HiHHAHHH
HHHHHAT
HHHAHHH
HHHHRAT
HHHAHHH
HHHHRAT
HHHAHHH
HHHHHAT
HiHHAHHH
HHHHHAT
HHHAHHH
HHHHRAT
HHHHIHHH
HitHHAHHH
HHHHIHHH
HitHHAHHH
HHHHIHHH
HitHHAHHH
HHHHIHHH
HitHHAHHH
HHHHIHHH
HitHHAHHH

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10



0.19
0.19

0.2

0.2

0.2

0.2
0.26
0.26
0.26
0.26
0.43
0.43
0.43
0.43
0.39
0.39
0.39
0.39
0.32
0.32
0.32
0.32
0.34
0.34
0.34
0.34
2.72
2.72
2.72
2.72
0.42
0.42
0.42
0.42

U R, R RPRRERRERREWWWWWWWWR R

[T S S S S Y
w W w w

200
200
200
200
100
100
100
100

VU U R RPRPRRPRREPPRPREREWWWWDWmWWWWWR R

[ S G S G Y
w W w W

200
200
200
200
100
100
100
100

PR R R R R R R R R R R RRRRRRRRRRRRBRRRRBRRRRRRR

8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013
8/8/2013

HHHHHHHH
HitHHAHHH
HHHHIHHH
HitHHAHHH
HHHHHHHH
HitHHAHHH
HHHHHHHH
HitHHAHHH
HHHHHHHH
HitHHAHHH
HHHHHHHH
HitHHAHHH
HHHHIHHH
HitHHAHHH
HHHHHHHH
HitHHAHHH
HHHHHHHH
HitHHAHHH
HHHHHHHH
HitHHAHHH
HHHHHHHH
HitHHAHHH
HHHHHHHH
HitHHAHHH
HHHHHHHH
HiHHAHHH
HHHHHAT
HHHAHHH
HHHHRAT
HHHAHHH
HHHHRAT
HHHAHHH
HHHHHAT
HiHHAHHH

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10



